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No Work Dates 
5785/5786   2025 

 

 

Sighting of the new moon is required to confirm all Holy Days. 

 

 

 

Apr 12 Sat Eve Pesakh! (Passover)  

Apr 13 Sun Eve Begin Khag Matzot (Feast of Unleavened Bread),  

no work 

Apr 14 Mon Day Khag Matzot continues, no work 

Apr 19 Sat Eve Last eve of Khag Matzot, no regular work 

Apr 20 Sun Day Last day of Khag Matzot, no regular work 

 

Jun 7 Sat Eve Shavu’ot (Weeks) Eve, no regular work 

Jun 8 Sun Day Shavu’ot (Weeks) Day, no regular work 

 

Sep 22 Mon Eve Rosh Khodesh Tishrei 

    Yom T’ru’ah (Day of Blasting) trad. Rosh haShanah 

no regular work 

Sep 23 Tue Day Yom T’ru’ah Day, no regular work 

 

Oct 1 Wed Eve Yom Kipur (Day of Atonement) Eve, no work at all 

Oct 2 Thu Day Yom Kipur Day, no work at all 

 

Oct 6 Mon Eve Sukot  (Booths) Eve, no regular work 

Oct 7 Tue Day Sukot Day, no regular work 

Oct  13 Mon Eve Hoshana Rabah, no regular work 

Oct 14 Tue Day Sh’meini Atzeret, no regular work 

 

 


